H
EA
TI
N
G
 V
A
LV

OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
Operating temperature
120°C (compression) and
92°C (pushfit).
DELIVERY
2 - 5 working days.
For more general information, please see page 254.
DECORATIVE
Description
Colour
(Top)
Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
15mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Angle Polished Chrome - Slimline Polished Chrome DEC15LWACSLIM 1
15mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Straight Polished Chrome - Slimline Polished Chrome DEC15LWSCSLIM 1
15mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Angle Polished Chrome - Modern Polished Chrome DEC15LWAC 1
15mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Straight Polished Chrome - Modern Polished Chrome DEC15LWSC 1
15mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Angle Polished Chrome - Traditional Polished Chrome DEC15LWACTRAD 1
15mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Straight Polished Chrome - Traditional Polished Chrome DEC15LWSCTRAD 1
DECORATIVE pushfit
10mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Angle Polished Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow - Modern Polished Chrome DEC10LWACPF90 1
10mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Straight Polished Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow - Modern Polished Chrome DEC10LWSCPF90 1
15mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Angle Polished Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow - Modern Polished Chrome DEC15LWACPF90 1
15mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Straight Polished Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow - Modern Polished Chrome DEC15LWSCPF90 1
DEC_10LWACSLIM - SLIMLINE
DEC15LWACTRAD
- TRADITIONAL
H